
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 AMG OPERATIONS, LLC. $70,867.15 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 TAR-MAR GROUP, CORP $103,382.67 145.88%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 U.S. SWEEPING, INC. $123,725.71 174.59%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 STAR CLEANING USA, INC. $125,684.98 177.35%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 SFM SERVICES, INC $161,326.99 227.65%Irregular Non-Winning Bid

6 AIRBOAT ADDICTS, INC. $216,144.81 305.00%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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October 25, 2018 11:00 AM

District 6

Call Order:Letting:

District:

003

Contract Desc:
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Project(s):

Contract:

Contract Time:

Vendor Ranking

SWEEPING MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

25267557201 (*)

N/A
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Contract Time:

District 6District:

Electronic bids are requested for a Work Order Driven contract to provide labor, equipment and materials to perform
Roadway Sweeping on State Roads 5, 7, 9, 25, 90, 825, 886, 933, 948, 968, 969, 972 & 977. The limits and quantities per
section of the roadway are specified in Attachment A, Page 32, of the Specifications Package.

Visit www.bidx.com for more information.

365 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

MIAMI-DADECounties:

25267557201 (*)

Fed Aid No:

SWEEPING MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMG OPERATIONS, LLC. (2) TAR-MAR GROUP, CORP (3) U.S. SWEEPING, INC.

Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 ROAD SWEEPING (MECHANICAL) (CM)SECTION:

0005 E110 31

SWEEPING (MECHANICAL)

4,168.656

PM

17.00000 70,867.15 24.80000 103,382.67 29.68000 123,725.71

$123,725.71$70,867.15 $103,382.67Section Totals:0001 ROAD SWEEPING
(MECHANICAL) (CM)

$70,867.15 $103,382.67 123,725.71Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) STAR CLEANING USA, INC. (5) SFM SERVICES, INC (6) AIRBOAT ADDICTS, INC.

Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 ROAD SWEEPING (MECHANICAL) (CM)SECTION:

0005 E110 31

SWEEPING (MECHANICAL)

4,168.656

PM

30.15000 125,684.98 38.70000 161,326.99 51.85000 216,144.81

$216,144.81$125,684.98 $161,326.99Section Totals:0001 ROAD SWEEPING
(MECHANICAL) (CM)

$125,684.98 $161,326.99 216,144.81Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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